RANKING

YIS ERLIIFS SR EE

INFANTIL
FEMENINO






10,1
10,3
10,4
10,5
105
10,6
10,6
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,8
108
10,8
108
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9

19,0
19,3
19,4
200
20,0
201
202
20,2
203
203
204
204
204
20,4
204
205
2086
26
207
208
208
28
2203

80 M.L. INFANTIL

DIAZ TENAGUILLO, NOELIA
GONZALEZ BARRERA, LETICIA
MONTALVO MARTIN, CRISTINA
LISALDE SALGURQ, LARA
PLAZA CASARES, LAURA
BARREIRO SANCHEZ, MARIA
IBARRONDO GIRON, PATRICIA
ARRANZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA
CALVACHE LOPEZ, MARIA
PRIETO PUNTEROQ, IRENE
ANTEQUERA ANTON, ESTHER
CAMPOS FERRERA, LAURA
MARTIN VICENTE, CELIA
MARTINEZ NOTARIO, SILVIA
DOMINGO RECONDO, IRIA
FERNANDEZ 1 AFUENTE, CARLOTA
LOZANO PINEDA, ALICIA
LLORENTE CANO, MARTA
PALOMO UGIDOS, CRISTINA
REBOLLO MARTIN, MIRELLA

150 M.L. INFANTIL

GONZALEZ BARRERA, LETICIA
PUIG-SAMPER COLLAR, CARMEN
DIAZ TENAGUILLO, NOELIA
IBARRONDO GIRON, PATRICIA
RODRIGUEZ CUESTA, CARLA
MARTINEZ NOTARIO, SILVIA
CALVACHE LOPEZ, MARIA
CAMPOS FERRERA, LAURA
ANTEQUERA ANTON, ESTHER
MONTALVO MARTIN, CRISTINA
BARREIRC SANCHEZ, MARTA
LISALDE SALGUERO, LARA
PALOMO UGIDOS, CRISTINA
PRIETO PUNTERO, IRENE
ROMAN NIETO, MARIA
ESTEBAN RAMOS, SANDRA
DIEZ SEDANO, LIS
MARTIN CHAVES, ERIKA
ESTHER ANTEQUERA ANTON
JMENEZ DEL YERRO, CARLA
MARTIN VICENTE, CECILIA

“PLEZA CASARES, LAURA
PULIDO PACHECO, SARA

TPEERERRETERABARRELRE

PRERRAERERARARRERBARLERRE

29272, CANAL ISABEL I
373/3. AT. COLMENAR
406/1. BOADILLA
31272. CMA ARGANDA
365/6.AT. LEGANES
486/1. BOADILLA
540/1. C.AP.
223/1. AT, COLMENAR

4411, LYNZE-PARLA

479/10.AJA

32/2.AT. COSLADA

11/1.DON PEDROQ |
108/3. GRUPC QASIS
210/1.BOADILLA

45/3. COLEGIO BASE
115/5. COLEGIO BASE
510/3. ADC POETAS
376/1.A.D. MARATHON
2731, SAN VIATOR
336/4.C.AP.

373/3.AT. COLMENAR
202/7. CANAL ISABEL Il
292/2. CANAL ISABEL Il
540/11.C.AP,
356/2. COLLADOQ VILLALBA
210M.BOADILLA
44/1. LYNZE-PARLA
111.DON PEDRO |
32 AT COSLADA
406/ . BOADILLA
486/1. BOADILLA
312/2. CMA ARGANDA
2731 SAN VIATOR
479110, AJA.
18/10 MARATHON
2234, AT. COLMENAR
263/3. AMANECER COSLADA
44/8 LYNZE-PARLA
322.AT. COSLADA
18/3. MARATHON
108/3. GRUPO QASIS
365/6.AT. LEGANES
196/15. COLLADO VILLALBA

COSLADA
COSLADRA
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
VALLEMERMOSQ
VALLEHERMOSO
ALCALA HENARES
VALLEHERMOSC
PARLA

COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSC
GETAFE
VALLEHERMOSO
PARLA

PINTO

COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSC
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
ALCORCON

31/08/28
31/05/98
31/05/98
31/05/98
31/05/98
7i06/98
31/05/98
7/06/98
7106/98
23/05/98
706198
9/05/98
31/05/88
31/05/98
31/05/98
7/06/98
2/05/98
7/06/98
9/05/98
1/05/98

31/06/98
30/05/98
31/05/95
31/05/98
9/05/98
30/05/98
30/05/98
30/05/98
9/05/98
910598
30/C5/98
30/05/98
16/05/98
9/05/98
30/05/98
30/05/98
9/05/98
16/05/98
21/03/98
7/06/98
16/05/98
16/05/98
4/04/98



1,205
1,225
1,234
1,243
1,244
1,246
1,251
1,255
1,26,3
1.26,5
1,272
1,273
1279
1,281
1,282
1282
1,284
1285
1,285
1,289

3,03,8
3109
3,112
3,152
3,160
3,16,2
3170
3,174
3,19,5
3215
3222
3,23,0
3245
3246
32438
3,259
3267
3287
3,28,9
3298

S00 ML INFANTIL

RUANO ARJONILLA, [TZIAR
PALOMO UGIDOS, CRISTINA
PINAS VINAMBRES, PATRICIA
CONSUEGRA DIAZ, ANA B.
ESTEBAN RAMOS, SANDRA
CAMPO CEBRIAN, JESSICA DEL
ALCAZAR MARTINEZ-ALGORA, MARIA
BUENO MINDAN, NATALIA
APARICIO ALVARO, M? ISABEL
VARA OLIVARES, M* CARMEN
CAMPOS CUARTERO, AURORA
MARTINEZ ALONSO, NATALIA
RAMIREZ CANGC, MARA
JIMENEZ GALAN, LAURA M3
MARTINEZ NOTARIO, SILVIA

TORRE COLMENAREJO, REBECA DE LA

MARTINEZ SAYALERD, SARA
CAMPOS FERRERA, LAURA
MARTIN VICENTE, CELIA
LABRADOR DE PABLO, LAURA

1.000 M.L. INFANTIL

BUENO MINDAN, NATALIA
CONSUEGRA DIEZ, ANA B.
APARICIO ALVARO, M* ISABEL
RUANQ ARJONILLA, ITZIAR
MARTIN VICENTE, CELIA

VARA OLIVARES, M CARMEN
MARTINEZ SAYALEROQ, SARA
CAMPC CEBRIAN, JESSICA DEL

DELGADO ORTIZ DE URBINA, M* EUGENIA

PINAS VINAMERES, PATRICIA
SANTOS HONRUBIA, MARIA DE LOS
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
ALCAZAR MARTINEZ, MARIA
CAMPOS CUARTERQ, AURCRA
RAMIREZ CANO, MARA
CALVACHE LOPEZ, MARIA
ARRANZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA
PALOMO UGIDO, CRISTINA
MARTIN CHAVES, ERIKA
QCANA JUAN, NOELIA

EIREFRBER

TRERRRERBEER

FERRRERAR

ERREERTERER

321/3.AT. ARANJUEZ
273/1. SAN VIATOR
223/5.AT. COLMENAR
49/2. MARATHON
223/4. AT COLMENAR
41973 AJA.
321/2.AT. ARANJUEZ
10911. GRUPO DASIS
529/1. PUEBLO UNIDC
18/11. MARATHON
185/2.A.A. MOSTOLES
18/4, MARATHON
185/9.A.A. MOSTOLES
196/10. COLLADO VILLALBA
21011, BOADILLA
115/14, COLEGIO BASE
48/6. MARATHON
11/1.DON PEDRO |
109/3. GRUPC OASIS
223/5.AT. COLMENAR

109/1. GRUPO DASIS

4972, MARATHON
529/1. PUEBLO UNIDO
321/3. AT. ARANJUEZ
109/3. GRUPO OASIS
18/11. MARATHON

49/6. MARATHON
4792 AA.
196/7. COLLADO VILLALBA
223/6. AT. COLMENAR

65/1, BALONCESTO S FDO

115/11. COLEGIO BASE

321/4. AT. ARANJUEZ
185/2. A A. MOSTOLES
185/3. A.A. MOSTOLES

44/1, LYNZE-PARLA
22311, AT. COLMENAR
27311 $AN VIATOR

44/8. LYNZE-PARLA
336/3.CAP.

COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMCSO
COSLADA
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIC CAM
VALLEMERMOSO
COLMENAR
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
GETAFE
COSLADA
VALLEHERMQSO
VALLEMERMOSO
VALLEHERMCSO
GETAFE

5.5, REYES
COSLADA

COSBLADA
COSLALA
COSLADA

PINTO

COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMCSO
ESTADIO CAM
ALCORCON
ESTADIO CAaM
ESTADIO CAM
COSLADA
VALLEHERMCSO
ESTADIO CAM
ALCCBENDAS

31/05/98
31/05/98
31/0508
23/05/58
31/05/98
26/04/98
26/04/98
23/05/98
17/05/98

7/06/98

7/06/98
31/05/98

2105198
30/05/98

706/98

7103798
23/05/98

2/05/98
18/04/98
31/05/98

30/05/98
3C/05/98

30/05/98

1/05/58
30/05/58
30/05/98

7R6/98
3010598
30/05/98
30/08/98
30/05/88

7/06/98
17/01/88
24/05/98
17/1G1/98
17/01/38
30588
21/03/58
202197
18/04/98




10,147
11,030
11,125
11217
11,32,6
11,37.9
11,431
11,461
11,47,3
11,48,2
12,000
12,105
12,165
12,200
12235
12,361
12,475
12,58,9
13.06,5
1319,7

13,2
13,3
13,6
13,8
14,1
14,4
145
145
14,6
14,6
14,8
15,0
13,0
152
15,9
16,0
16.0
16,1
16,1
16,1

3.000 M.L. INFANTIL

BUENC MNDAN, NATALIA

CAMPQ CEBRIAN, JESSICA DEL
MARTINEZ SAYALERC, SARA
APARICIO ALVARC, M* ISABEL
RAMIREZ CANO, MARA

FONSECA NIETO, ELENA

SANTOS HONRUBIA, MARIA DE LOS
PINAS VINAMBRES, PATRICIA
PARTE PLAZA, MARTA DE LA
CONSUEGRA DIEZ, ANA B.

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
LABRADOR DE PABLO, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ARGEME
RODRIGUEZ VILLALBA, PATRICIA
MORA SIMON, NOELIA

MARTIN GARCIA, AINHOA
ARQUERO SANTANA, CRISTINA
CAMPOS CUARTERO, AURORA
RUIZ OLIVARES, LYDIA

CALVO RIVAS, LORENA

80 M.V, INFANTIL

BURGUILLO MARQUEZ, LIDIA
TORRE COLMENAREJO, REBECA
O'SHEA PARDO, SONSOLES
GOMEZ SIERRA, ANGELA
MARTIN CHAVES, ERIKA
SALDISE SOTO, ARANCHA
CORRO ESPINOSA, MARITES
PLAZA PEREZ, SANDRA
FLORISTAN MURUZABAL, ELENA
LISALDE SALGUEDO, LARA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, M* MAR
BELMAR LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ARGEME
NAVARRO NAVARRO, LETICIA
MARTINEZ NOTARIQ, SILVIA
REBOLLO MARTIN, MIRELLA
CAMPOS FERRERA, LAURA

DIEZ SEDANO, LIS

ESCOBAR ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ

PRRRRREXTRRRERA

a5

83

PPPERBLERRBRRBRRRERR

108/1. GRUPQ OASIS
47972.AJA,
49/6. MARATHON
529/1. PUEBLO UNIDO
185/8.A.A. MOSTOLES
8711, PRIMERO DE MAYO
£8/1, BALONCESTO § FDO
223/6.AT. COLMENAR
115/5. COLEGIO BASE
4972 MARATHON
118/11, COLEGIO BASE
223/5. AT. COLMENAR
4411, LYNZE-PARLA
4979, MARATHON
52972, PUEBLO UNIDO
349/1. A.A. MOSTOLES
37372, AT. COLMENAR
185/2. A.A. MOSTOLES
462/1,A.A, MCSTOLES
185/1. A.A. MOSTOLES

196/3.C. VILLALBA
115M14. COLEGIO BASE
320/1. BOADILLA
336/, C.AP.
44/8. LYNZE-PARLA
479111, AJA
489/3. MARATHON
153/5. MARATHON
2612. MARATHON
31272, CMA ARGANDA
24271 COLEGIO BASE
41, CENTRO REND FAM
282/10. BOYAL
44/11, LYNZE-PARLA
50/1. CENTRO REND FAM
21011, BOADILLA
336/4. CAP
11/1.DON PEDRO |
2633 AMANECER COSLADA
26/1. MARATHON

COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
MOSTOLES
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
YALLEHERMCSO
VALLEHRMOSO
VALLEHMERMCSO
VALLEHERMCSO
ALCORCON
ALCORCON
COSLADA
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSG
VALLEHERMOSGC

PARLA
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA

PINTO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
PARLA
VALLEHERMQSO
COSLADA
ALCALA HENARES
PARLA

COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
ALCALA HENARES
PINTO
VALLEHERMCSO
ARGANDA

31/05/98
31/05/98
31/05/98
3/05/98
16/05/98
21/03/98
S/05/98
§/05/98
7/06/98
25/04/98
28/03/58
5/05/98
4/04/98
4/04/98
31/05/58
16/05/98
/0598
16/05/98
19/C4/98
19/04/98

9/05/98
7/06/58
31/05/98
31/05/58
31/05/98
31/05/98
110598
7/06/98
21/03/98
8/05/98
21/03/98
31/05/98
Z3/05/98
9/05/98
31/0598
21103198
230538
1/05/98
2604/98
23/05/28



31.8
323
340
34,4
345
350
354
356
35,8
389
36,4
36,4
38,86
37,0
370
370
371
373
377
383

1,57
1,53
1,48
1,48
1,44
1.43
142
1,42
1,41
1,40
1,38
1,36
1,36
1,33
1.4
1,34
1,31
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30

200 M.V, INFANTIL

HERNANZ PARIS], SANDRA

TORRE COLMENAREJO, REBECA DE LA
MARTIN CHAVES, ERIKA

PALOMO UGIDOS, CRISTINA
C'SHEA PARDO, SONSOLES
LISALDE SALGUERO, LARA

GOMEZ SIERRA, ANGELA

MARTIN VICENTE, CELIA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ARGEME
ROMAN NIETO, MARIA

MARTINEZ NOTARIO, SILVIA
SANABRIA GONZALE?, ELISA
CORRC ESPINOSA, MARITES
CAMPOS FERRERA, LAURA

PLAZA PEREZ, SANDRA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
MORA GONZALEZ, MIRIAM
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, M* MAR
NAVARRO NAVARRO, LETICIA
BELMAR LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA

ALTURA INFANTIL

HERNANZ PARIS], SANDRA
TORRE COLMENAREJO, REBECA DE 1A
BURGUILLO MARQUEZ, LIDIA

DIEZ SEDANO, LIS

FLORISTAN MURUZABAL, ELENA
ADAN PENAS, ALICIA

ARIZA RODRIGUEY, TERESA
IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, SILVIA
BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ, IRENE
MORALES SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ
PEREZ RAMOS, ANGELA
MARTINEZ-BORDIU MONICA
CARMONA GARCIA, ALICIA
NORIEGA VIVAS, PATRICIA

CORRO ESPINOSA, MARITES
MONTENEGRO RODRIGUEZ, EMILU
FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE, CARLOTA
DOMINGO RECONDO, iRIA

MARTIN GARCIA, AINHOA

MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ARGEME

PERE

EERRTRTRRGREEESE

R PR BB R PEBRERRR R

170/1. BOADILLA
115/14. COLEGIC BASE
4478, LYNZE-PARLA
27311, SAN VIATOR
3291.BCADILLA
312/2. CMA ARGANDA
336/1.C.AP,
10673, GRUPO QASIS
4411 LYNZE-PARLA
18/10. MARATHON
21011, BCADILLA
43, CENTRO REND. £AM
49/3. MARATHON
11/1. DON PEDRO |
153/5. MARATHON
282/10. BOYAL
263/5. AMANECER COSLADA
242/1. COLEGIO BASE
50/1. CENTRO REND. EAM
41, CENTRO REND. FAM

170/1. BOADILLA
115/14. COLEGIO BASE
196/3.C. VILLALBA
263/3. AMANECER COSLADA
26/2. MARATHON
300/1.AT. ALCORCON
32/3.AT. COSLADA
479/6. ALJA,
304/1. CONCEPCION
263/8. AMANECER COSLADA
11512, COLEGIO BASE
154/13. EVEREST
1152, COLEGIO BASE
S47/1. CANAL ISABEL 1|
49/3. MARATHON
30073, AT. ALCORCON
115/2. COLEGIO BASE
115/3. COLEGIO BASE
3249/ A A MOSTOLES
196/14. COLLADO VILLALBA
44111, LYNZE-PARLA

COsLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHMERMOSO
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
ALCORCON
COSLADA
VALLEHERMGSO
VALLEHERMGOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA

VALLEHERMOSO
ALCCBENDAS
COSLADA
COSLADA

$.8. REYES
COSLADA
GETAFE
GETAFE
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
ALCORCON
VALLEHERMOSC
COSIADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
ALCORCON
ALCOBENDAS
VALLEHERMOSQ
COSLADA
MOSTOLES

30/05/98
28/03/98
710698
16/03/98
1605198
21/03/98
S/05/98
16/5798
16/5798
7H05/98
19/04/98
19/04/98
16/5798
4/04/98
30/05/98
90598
9i05/88
28/03/98
30/05/98
30/08/58

19/04/98
19/04/98
30/05/98
21/03/58
18/04/58
21/03/08

2105788

2/05/58
28/03/58
30/05/98
31/C5:/98
24/05/58

7I06/98
31/05/98
30/05/98
21/03/68

4/04/88
18/04/98
19/04/88
31/05/58
16/05/98




486
478
470
4,66
4,64
462
4,62
4,61
4,60
4,56
454
4,48
4,48
4,48
4,43
4,39
4,29
429
428
427

8,77
871
8,23
8,16
7.84
783
7,78
773
7,69
7.59
756
711
7.03
597
6,96
6,90
§79
6.74
627
617

235
20,29
18,12
17,87
17,26
16,04
15,37
14,45
12,84
11,94

LONGITUD INFANTIL

PULIDC PACHECO, SARA
DOMINGO RECONDO, IRIA
ANTEQUERA ANTON, ESTHER
ARIZA RODRIGUEZ, TERESA
PLAZA CASARES, LAURA

ADAN PENAS, ALICIA

REBOLLO MARTIN, MIRELLA

DIEZ SEDANG, LIS

FERNANDEZ LAFUENTE, CARLOTA
MONTENEGRO RODRIGUEZ, EMILY
CORRO ESPINOSA, MARITES
SANCHEZ CARDOSO, MIRIAM
BURGUILLO MARQUEZ, LIDIA
PUIG-SAMPER COLLAR, CARMEN
CAMPOS FERRERA, LAURA
PEREZ RAMOS, ANGELA
HERNANZ PARISI, SANDRA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
PALMERO MARTINEZ, BARBARA
MIGUEL JORDAN, ZASKUN

PESO 3 KG INFANTIL

CORRO ESPINOSA, MARITES
GARRO DAZA, MONICA
JAUREGUIZAR JMENEZ, RAQUEL
FLORISTAN MURUZABAL, ELENA
DIEZ SEDANO, LIS

MERAYO MARTINEZ, ESTHER
LOZANO GARCIA, SANDRA
MORALES SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, AVELINA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
PENAS GIL, BEATRIZ

RODERO MOYANO, LAURA

MOYA ESTEBAN, IRENE
BURGUILLO MARQUEZ, LIDIA
YAMIL MAHMOU, NADIA

ARIZA BLAS, ELENA

OCANA JUAN, NOELIA
HURTADO CABALLERO, NOELIA
MARTINEZ CAPUCCHIN, DIANORA

DISCO 800 GR INFANTIL

CORROQ ESPINOSA, MARITES
SANCHEZ LORRIO, MONICA
ESCUADRA PALACIOS, PATRIGIA
LOZANO GARCIA, SANDRA
MORALES SANCHEZ BEATRIZ
MICC GODOY, BEATRIZ

JARA ARGUELLES, LETICIA
ARQUERO SANTANA, CRISTINA
CARMONA GARCIA, ALICIA
CAMPOS PAREDES, VERONICA

CREREREREGEITIETXLLEERY

GRRFIRBERETRERRRERRES

FETRETERERE

19615, COLLADC VILLALBA
115/3. COLEGIO BASE
3272 AT. COSLADA
32/3.AT. COsLADA
365/6.AT. LEGANES
30011, AT. ALCORCON
3364 C AP,
263/3. AMANECER COSLADA
115/3. COLEGIO BASE
300/3. AT. ALCORCON
49/3. MARATHON
2472 AT GETAFE °
1963, C. VILLALBA
282/7. CANAL I1SABEL Il
111 DONPEDRO|
115/12. COLEGIO BASE
170/, BOADILLA
282M0.BOYAL
4410, LYNZE-PARLA
15344, MARATHON

493 MARATHON
1531. MARATHON
26/1.MARATHON
20/3. MARATHON
26/2. MARATHON
263/3. AMANECER COSLADA
282/8. BOYAL '
125/5. AA MOSTOLES
26318 AMANECER COSLADA
112, DON PEDRO |
282r10. BOYAL
115/10.COLEGIC BASE
29218, CANAL ISABEL 11
115/8 COLEGIC BASE
196/3.C. VILLALBA
282/6, BOYAL
419/1. AT COLMENAR
336/3.C.AP.
325, AT. COSLADA
261/1. COLLARO VILLALBA

4973 MARATHON
125/9. MARATHON
19673, COLLADC VILLALBA
185/5. A A. MOSTOLES
263/8. AMANECER COSLADA
44/, LYNZE-PARLA
115/6. COLEGIO BASE
3732, AT COLMENAR
115/2. COLEGIO BASE
3121. CMA ARGANDA

PARLA
COSLADA
COSLADA
ARGANDA
GETAFE
COSLADA
GETAFE
COSLADA
COsLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
GETAFE
VALLEHERMOSO
PARLA

PARLA

PARLA
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADRA

VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
ARGANDA
MARATHON
VALLEHERMOSC
VALLEHERMCSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
VALLEHERMCSO
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
ARGANDA
ALCCBENDAS
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA

COosLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
COSLADA
TAJAMAR
VALLEHERMOSC
VALLEHERMOSO
ARGANDA
ARGANDA

2105/58
31/05/98
31/05/58
2803198

2/05/58
31/03/98

205198
31/05/95
31/05/98
31/05/98
31/05/98

2:105/98
26/04/98

8i05/98

S105/98

8/05/98

70358
31/08/98
31/05/98
31/05/88

TIa3/88
30/05/58
Z3/05/58

910598
2103196

TI03/98
30/05/96
30/05/08
30i05/98
30105/98
30r05/28

7/03/08
30/05/98

TI0BI98
26/04/9G
30/05/98
23/05/98
19/04/98

T/06/53
30/05/98

3/05/98
31/05/98

TI06/98
31/05/98
31/05/98
18/04/88

7/06/88

7106198
23/05198
230598



29,58
2534
24,62
21,02
20,64
20,44
20,18
17,74
17,60
15,594
15,32
14,47
1402
13,36
12,28
11,16
11,00
10,82
10,00

8,24

42,8
433
436
436
436

‘448
45,1
455

17,054
17,273
18,3886
18,458

18,326
18,435

2204
2163
1936
1878
1754
1654

JABALINA 400 GR INEANTIL

MONTENEGRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMYLL
CORRO ESPINOSA, MARITES

ADAN PENAS, ALICIA

SERRANO COLMENAREJO, SANDRA
DIEZ SEDANC, LIS

GALLARDC MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
ESCOBAR ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ
LOZANO GARCIA, SANDRA
MORALES SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ
O'SHEA PARDO, SONSOLES

VARA OLIVARES, M* CARMEN
ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, ROCIO
ESCUADRA PALACIOS, PATRICIA
BARREIRO SANCHEZ, MARIA
JIMENEZ GALAN, LAURA

MARTINEZ CAPUCHIN, DIANORA
ARRANZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA

BIAZ VAZQUEZ, ELENA

PENAS GIL, BEATRIZ

PULIDO CATALINA, ARANCHA

RELEVOS 4 X 80 INFANTIL

ESTEBAN-GONZALEZ-ARRANZ-PINAS
ROMAN-JIMENEZ-CORRC-LLORENTE
EARREIRO-MARTINEZ-HERNANZ-MONTALVO
CALVACHE-MARTIN-RODRIGUEZ-PALMERO
DOMINGO-FERNANDEZ-DE LA TORRE-PEREZ
HURTADO-COLLADC-ARIZA-ANTEQUERA
LOCHTEMBERG-VAZQUEZ-CANC-BURGUILLO
MARTIN-DIEZ-MCRALES-SANCHEZ

3 KM MARGHA INFANTIL

RAMIREZ CANG, MARA

GARCIA DE MATEO SORIA, ANA
PENAS GIL, BEATRIZ

DIAZ VELAZQUEZ, ELENA

5 KM MARCHA INFANTIL

GARCIA MATEQ, ANA
DIAZ VEAZQUEZ, ELENA

PENTATHLON INFANTIL

BURGUILLO MARQUEZ, LIDIA
DIEZ. SEDANGC, LIS

CORRO ESPINOSA, MARITES
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
FLORISTAN MURUZABAL, ELENA
MORALES SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ

FREERRRETETERERRRERER

'S

TERRER

300/3. AT, ALCORCON
4973, MARATHON
3001 AT. ALCORCON
3731.AT. COLMENAR
2833. AMANECER COSLADA
4973, LYNZE-PARLA
26/1. MARATHON
185/5. AA MOSTOLES
163/8. AMANECER COSLADA
3259/1. BOADILLA
18/11. MARATHON
116/, COLEGIO BASE
196/8. COLLADC VILLALBA
4861 . BOADILLA
156/10, COLLADC VILLALBA
26211, COLLADO VILLALBA
223/1. AT. COLMENAR
304/2. CONCEPCION
115/10. COLEGIO BASE
185/8, A.A, MCSTOLES

AT. COLMENAR
MARATHON
BOADILLA
LYNZE-PARLA
CCLEGIO BASE

AT. COSLADA
COLLADO VILLALBA
AMANECER COSLADA

165/9. AA. MOSTOLES
18/2. MARATHON
113/1C. COLEGIO BASE
304/2. CONCEPCION

18/2. MARATHON
304/2. CONCEPCION

186/3.C. VILLALBA
263/3. AMANECER COSLADA
433 MARATHON
282110.BOYAL
26/2. MARATHON
263/8. AMANECER COSLADA

COSLADA
PINTO

COSLADA
VALLEHERMOCSO
VALLEHERMCSO
VALLEHERMOSO
COSLADA
ALCORCON
PINTO
MOSTOLES
PINTO
VALLEHERMOSO
ALCORCON
MOSTCOLES
ALCORCON
COSLADA
COSLADA
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHMERMOSO

VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHMERMQSC
VALLEHERMOSC
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSC

COSLADA
COSLADA
CQOSLADA
VALLEHERMCSO

VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO

COSLADA
COSLADA
COSLADA
Costaba
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO

30/05/58
1/05/98
30/05/98
7106198
25/04/96
7/06/58
30/05/98
4/04/88
1/05/58
16/05/98
140598
7/06/98
4/04/98
16/05/98
40498
30/05/98
21/05/98
25/04/98
25/04/98
TI06/58

TI06/58
TH698
7/06/98
7106198
7/06/98
7106/98
706198
TR698

30/05/98
30/05/98
30/05/98

9/05/98

21/03/28
21/03/08

30-31/5/98
30-31/5/98
30-31/5/88
30-31/5/98
26/04/98
26/04/98




